6/11/22, 9:13 AM

Lake Run 5K
Overall Finish List

June 11, 2022

Lake Run 5K

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing
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13 Rita Ray

14 Janet Miller
15 Camryn Parten
16 Shana Doss

17 Lora Snowden
18 Edward Kramer
19 Paula Mercer

20 Aiden Lee
21 Becky Lee
22 Meg Sanders
23 Richie Owen
24 Lee Wilson
25 John Havard

26 Gracie Dennis

27 Gene May

28 Sue Cornish

Top

Place Name
1 Erin Barnes
2 Sharon Alexander
3 Sabrina Mathews
4 Janet Wilson
5 Cindy Bonner
6 Terri Mcgill Everett
7 Darlene Monsour
8 Teresa Strait
9 Debbie May

10 Cardale Greer

11 Ashley Kelly

12 Bubby Johnston
13 Lisa Reynolds

14 Shannon Byrd

Johnny Gonzalez
William Pitts
Evelyn Watkins
Donald Miller
Adam Hudson
Chip Hammons
Landon Bryant
Lauren Smith
Alissa Hammons
10 Dorothy Stewart
11 Quinton Stephens
12 Wesley Lee

SK Run

City
Mobile AL
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS
Shubuta MS
Vancleave MS
Demopolis AL
Meridian MS
Quitman MS
Demopolis AL
Waynesboro MS
Philadelphia MS
Enterprise MS
Chunky MS
Waynesboro MS
Collinsville MS
Shubuta MS
Quitman MS
Quitman MS
Shubuta MS
Shubuta MS
Shubuta MS
Enterprise MS
Quitman MS
Meridian MS
Little Rock MS
Vicksburg MS
Meridian MS
Shubuta MS

Bib No
404
424
403
458
418
425
455
461
426
457
463
402
447
456
449
462
414
415
428
409
408
411
442
464
401
410
405
407

Walk

City

De Kalb MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Ocean Springs MS
Quitman MS
Waynesboro MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Quitman MS
Quitman MS
Quitman MS
Quitman MS
Pensacola FL

Bib No
433
452
451
465
466
460
450
454
406
446
445
430
412
413
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Age Gend

47
37
41
57
41
59
14
24
51
57
13
35
38
53
21
24
30
34
50
11
54
43
57
66
75
13
75
78

Age Gend

39
59
61
56
54
49
60
64
58
25
24
69
44
44
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Age Group

Top Fin
30-39
Top Fin
Top Fin
40-49
Top Fin
0-14
20-29
Top Fin
Top Fin
0-14
30-39
30-39
50-59
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
50-59
0-14
50-59
40-49
50-59
60-69
70-99
0-14
70-99
70-99

Age Group

Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
50-59
50-59
40-49
60-69
60-69
50-59
Top Fin
20-29
Top Fin
40-49
40-49

20:
23:

24:
24:

26:
27:

28:
30:

31:
31:

31:
33:

33:
34:
34:
34:
37:
38:
43:
45:
50:
55:

41:
49:
49:

53:
53:

54:
54:
54:
54:
56:
1:09:
1:09:
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Total

Time

46.
03.
03.
100.
a47.
48.

16.
16.
46.
46.
36.
18.
19.
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13:
15:
15:
:08/M
17:
17:
:30/M
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
:21/M
22:

Pace

132/M
129/M
149/M
:54/M
:58/M
:18/M
129/M
:50/M
:08/M
:15/M
146/M
102/M
102/M
:04/M
:05/M
:09/M
:53/M
:53/M
:55/M
:58/M
:04/M
:17/M
:07/M
:26/M
:08/M
:41/M
126/M
:55/M

Pace
28/M
49/M
49/M

21/M
21/M

30/M
30/M
40/M
40/M
15/M

22/M

1/4



file:///C:/RD Timing/06 11 2022 Lake Run 5K/5k/2022_Lake_Run_5K_Results.html

6/11/22, 9:13 AM Lake Run 5K
June 11, 2022
Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing
SK Run
Male Overall Winners
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Johnny Gonzalez Mobile AL 404 47 1 20:16.6 6:32/M
Female Overall Winners
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Evelyn Watkins Meridian MS 403 41 3 24:14.1 7:49/M
Male Masters Winners
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Donald Miller Shubuta MS 458 57 4 24:28.1 7:54/M
Female Masters Winners
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Alissa Hammons Demopolis AL 426 51 9 28:20.4 9:08/M
Male Grand Masters Winners
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Chip Hammons Demopolis AL 425 59 6 25:43.2 8:18/M
Female Grand Masters Winners
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Dorothy Stewart Waynesboro MS 457 57 10 28:41.7 9:15/M
Male 14 and Under
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Landon Bryant Meridian MS 455 14 7 26:18.3 8:29/M
2 Quinton Stephens Philadelphia MS 463 13 11 30:17.7 9:46/M
3 Aiden Lee Shubuta MS 409 11 20 34:01.9 10:58/M
Female 14 and Under
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Gracie Dennis Vicksburg MS 410 13 26 45:31.4 14:41/M
Female 20 to 29
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
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1 Lauren Smith
2 Camryn Parten
3 Shana Doss
Male 30 to 39
Place Name

1 William Pitts
2 Wesley Lee
3 Edward Kramer

Female 30 to 39
Place Name
1 Rita Ray
2 Lora Snowden
Male 40 to 49
Place Name

1 Adam Hudson

Female 40 to 49

Place Nam
1 Meg Sanders

)

Male 50 to 59

Place Name
1 Richie Owen

Female 50 to 59

Place Name
1 Janet Miller
2 Paula Mercer
3

Becky Lee
Male 60 to 69
Place Name
1 Lee Wilson
Male 70 and Over
Place Name

1 John Havard
2 Gene May

Female 70 and Over

Place Name
1 Sue Cornish
Walk

Male Overall Winners

Place Name

Quitman MS
Collinsville MS
Shubuta MS

City
Enterprise MS
Enterprise MS
Quitman MS

City
Chunky MsS
Quitman MS

City
Vancleave MS

City
Enterprise MS

City
Quitman MS

City
Waynesboro MS
Shubuta MS
Shubuta MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Little Rock MS
Meridian MS

City
Shubuta MS

City

Lake Run 5K
461 24 8
449 21 15
462 24 16
Bib No Age Overall
424 37 2
402 35 12
415 34 18
Bib No Age Overall
447 38 13
414 30 17
Bib No Age Overall
418 41 5
Bib No Age Overall
411 43 22
Bib No Age Overall
442 57 23
Bib No Age Overall
456 53 14
428 50 19
408 54 21
Bib No Age Overall
464 66 24
Bib No Age Overall
401 75 25
405 75 27
Bib No Age Overall
407 78 28
Bib No Age Overall
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27:22.4
31:15.7
31:29.3

Total

Time
23:11.0
31:06.4
33:44.5

Total

Time
31:06.7
33:44.1

Total
Time
24:43.8

Total
Time
34:58.6

Total
Time
37:35.4

Total

Time
31:13.2
33:52.0
34:18.8

Total
Time
38:34.4

Total

Time
43:50.1
50:57.2

Total
Time
55:34.2

Total
Time

8:50/M
10:05/M
10:09/M

Pace
7:29/M
10:02/M
10:53/M

Pace
10:02/M
10:53/M

Pace
7:58/M

Pace
11:17/M

Pace
12:07/M

Pace
10:04/M
10:55/M
11:04/M

Pace
12:26/M

Pace
14:08/M
16:26/M

Pace
17:55/M
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1 Cardale Greer
2 Bubby Johnston

Female Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Erin Barnes
2 Sharon Alexander
3 Sabrina Mathews

Female 20 to 29

1 Ashley Kelly

Female 40 to 49

Place Name
1 Terri Mcgill Everett
2 Lisa Reynolds
3 Shannon Byrd

Female 50 to 59

Place Name
1 Janet Wilson
2 Cindy Bonner
3

Debbie May
Female 60 to 69
Place Name
1 Darlene Monsour
2 Teresa Strait

Quitman MS
Quitman MS

City

De Kalb MsS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Quitman MsS

City
Waynesboro MS
Quitman MS
Pensacola FL

City

Ocean Springs MS
Quitman MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Lake Run 5K
446 25 10
430 69 12
Bib No Age Overall
433 39 1
452 59 2
451 61 3
Bib No Age Overall
445 24 11
Bib No Age Overall
460 49 6
412 44 13
413 44 14
Bib No Age Overall
465 56 4
466 54 5
406 58 9
Bib No Age Overall
450 60 7
454 64 8

54:46.3
56:36.7

Total

Time
41:46.6
49:03.2
49:03.5

Total
Time
54:46.8

Total

Time
53:48.1
1:09:18.9
1:09:19.2

Total

Time
50:00.0
53:47.9
54:16.5

Total

Time
54:15.5
54:16.0

17:40/M
18:15/M

Pace
13:28/M
15:49/M
15:49/M

Pace
17:40/M

Pace
17:21/M
22:21/M
22:22/M

Pace
16:08/M
17:21/M
17:30/M

Pace
17:30/M
17:30/M

file:///C:/RD Timing/06 11 2022 Lake Run 5K/5k/2022_Lake_Run_5K_Results.html

4/4



